
qmlfr'5 "rfrfrWq {fr&
Ts,o"1-{, \]RIft"F r

ISO 900 1:2015 Certified

/,' "'jjlli;; t
it
il x- '

\\,r r

\^l*

{wt"f{ e11.-(qCE

For Procurement of Goods
(Request for Quotation Method)

qBr qr frt {(- osc/Q,oee-e8

Tr,rrilT*ffiRERrrfre
Tgsw,flqrftFt

"rrlqtfttr qRTpr*RffiEPf+Fw aiEIFq Ur*' qrqq{ q-f,"k nft.{
(qKerfr-Bt

$"tlq-{ R-of"t

{ffirT{'rfrRW'q {fr&
xsrt?.<, qlfi?rT{r

Web : https /lpbs.madaripur. gov.bd, E -mail : gm. madaripurpbs@yahoo. c om
cf{lt{ {(- o)1sb-8oo665

H:?z--
eT-stfr re-g"kn< tls-{ re fi-q

lcrrre 's<tRqqr5{r.T)
cwrftffi-dlffiMffiK(qrFH)
sfi?W"ffifiEurfier



qFflfr$ tfr RWs {fre
{"s'+113' l]flft"F r

ISO 9001:2015 Certifled

{.Kf {(-{c. )l.a8c8.cl1. 05. oeb'.18. ------ -

.tffi'Iil qftrr* fiM {er+n w oGfi+ urr en F{t 6{r&,{-{ dqrc{d \f,{Kt{ Bt''l-{ 'ta rRItol

d&,

t.skBfiqlst-<a6 s ft46ffi1

5i TTBI. 58\)o <€'I'q
TRT?J3-v ilro- 

aa ({P-{TIR, lote Rc

). ffi{fmq qItHqlT, {ffifT{ "|ft frTE {fre .!< w*Fm fiq'{ s{RE <<k q<I qmR s<( &fr
s< qtrF.g<-t (q.t6ll Efrr{tff{ (\lrE ?fcrlrtT-f,N tBT, {r{ q-{I,q a{'fctrt{qfr-{ q'fR q<f <q.et

iBT r[ss Cstd].ffi T-fr "iffirq( s-+. qGrds 4"I' ,s<( c(fr? fi-<IT ffis Rffit,
ffi{.q<< {S-"fi qS{ EqlTtft{ q,ilT )tsFI T.trifif<1q E;T-+tft-{ (g_(( $ftct{i qmt

'c{t&"la qfr{' <r<qt{ qcr ro-cB-n $gs s<( qTfrlE q{F qr<t

.fiil{ {alt{a1vr5a ags"Fo rrstsTg =tr-q+tft 
qq-+'dfvB 'ltT 

qlffi qr< \b s-{rwq ERferE

sTRcl s rrrm ffi-&fi st<t{slA( qsm flFf{ T-{F EFI
as].(B"H qtp1-E',!1q 't6f c<<<kq aotr{t stTEs c{'T{, asld'Ft EtTl{E qlq Tlai-q-'firi-{ q]{l{NR

1lfr Efu q-"ttfts qx; ?rcntw-{ qr< xt l

fiqcrR<T. {trq-< {t{l-m ocloe/to\8 Ee m+ 55.oo 6iFt-s <t sT T< cst(rfi FtxsTFf,fiftK
qS{ qef<t 'fRq {frBR( s <r+qlq-q] I{FDT srpE) "tk(d<, <t<Elfi-"t "ffi frfTst-fi r<t6, R1W,

Ff{mro, Et-$T fiP1-4 T3l-N {c{ I .std^kffi r[6 'tflqtfttr 4Rffid Rfu Wtqn q{ oiE;F+ $1" q<

wi colzFtq q1q o6lov/lotS Rs c<a$ ss.oc qE?ft-,s< qlcui (qffi {fr{ {t" fr({ w<-fe Plfur{
GRs €<rcu q641 EfrFls {r1n3t 'kK SIS .mf"n aR{({litr qr( {tl
$S co[cffi cTq g;T-fift fiqratqafg e rllrYe o{r{ q<( esl-r{ atg cotrE nqX Eqo al ocr

T{lTTc-{ s-{ c{t&fi fiFfrq-{ T<1-"lI. crrfu Utr{,{Ti Etfit{ {ElTxr sfrE{ skq "$t'o

8.

c.

,1,

1.

b.

)o.

c-Rl
b. mffifi fifqr-ffi fidtgs q:ft"R stftq qzu 1nET bo 1rqb fr-{ +io E-+. q-{-E r+trtr"fq ?<q

qll-qml

qtPIr"K qrir"F qrx'm Uffi{ ETRRI dtd c{fiFfi A-{].c-ll B{@ +-{t qr< n-l1

{fr Efu qE flI.{ p{l qT, afld,.ffi-< E5u n< <T Tr{i T{ITT s ssfdRs s<( {{f{trr{ q{, Ts
u qt<"tl-?r ts, ft, ffi e<< qlerr{ qft:rq atfr5"Xqffid, q-{l.f{i mf w.lstlEi qll-qr<r

)). q-{ EjTtT O5u 4-<rs q54 \s<( s ffi wQ-+ "ffiro 1at. "tkr"tl{rg EroH q<1' qm r c+tCrr{flsR

, ?MRs T{i, {fr uja-o qr, sr< sT Effi{ qrcx &n q(rc alrs-r<l

)a.. m .slq g|qfrfr <l1(T cal(o qtlfr lTR-{-sr{ R44, qffi1l( qH-{-{ q-{T, B{ qlffin'c+B, ?<{ Cg

qttcq s qtF fr-G-{ nq-rd{ {sTlfrs qfift qtFfq T-{N qr<l qTrql <tes c+ffil-{ qdqcfc{I6B

rcqffiqtg"[lml

'r'.L,\

h' .'?';

$/ >\
pr_ 1 

r;:at{-:Jrjfal

'@'3m*



rni?i"r< tfi RWq {fre
x-grrT{, qFft13 

r

lSO 9001 : 2015 Certified

{fett qm,tr.Ts sql e qfr-{'rGT &GTo cfr(Bfi TEltn4 s-flC<r Efu
.ffi; "F fr{f<r.f< ffi16 T-{'trS eE (&ql dR"lFIoll{€arr1a-{ wdl r-{ftT T{ItRs 0R"t({I6R',

affb,{I{T ?rCTM-{ qr<l

)8, Egouoor<s<( {rEr{r-c$ w{€Ft&qlfffiqr-sq-{dt{l{l 'll(<ITenTs<( c(?f]-{{dl'qc€tlB{

ffi18 sefiT BFs rKREi dt{t{l. 'tr(< I Tq-nT{ sfrE s-q-{ frffu 'ffftfu-r 
q(r{l$r f<"1 r+ftE fi6vt

<S'alff,r<l
)c. Tt'ffi qtfi-{ EilR{ (qrf eo G-D frn-{ THi 4qT q<( q(frB fl<l q-d<-<lR {E1rr s-{N qr{l

)s. grr Erlrq-t sI c-f,<<ffi s<< a;Tslil{ >l-C{T q-{"ll 'ffiftT yfure <l{T T-K v1 wlcatn+otft

Tg"ks'-< w{crlrr dtft< oq (fi$ ft-6-{ r-r$ qlft T-{cs qr{l

5q. u;-iotft q-<rq C+]rE:fi <t u;T TFfuT <lee q{f{ qfffiT q(<s'6tqml

^,/--<LfuL4Ly
(5rqrflr owmn qtftl

:5aI({E $tr{qt{
xirreT{ {ft Rw\ {fre
xr+rafi, Tmfft1_tt

irr<T?d dT{: o519b go ooSG

Frs+t: 1rqr!r<'t& s qftpf cl+tr{tqq, ?qrttsrdo{rflkitr{l
05 t 'tRuffif, 'fRq {frER( s <Is 48 (48 qs), 'tRf'S{, <l"tkf<], uf+-[l

oe I fifr$r Fi15{ qilfrS, q1nfiE 'lRqS{, <l"tfu, El-st 1<T'fffi{ \eK-{ >ttid A-{1-r"Br qf<t{qA t

os, &TEl S"[q?F, xnfftT<I
os t {fr't 1"n-<, lfitft5l
oc, frfrr< cE-{-rLT{ rnT{ql{/ cq{r<E Tt6-qf{..... ....."tR{ s/Q/e/81

os r fi{lft erfr"rft 1qxeG;, <l"tRc<T, 'tftx-v!31
oe l fi{tft $rfi-"ffi, eq&i&/rrgn s q-{"[T, *qtftT{l
ots | B&,qT, (qr-{-Tl-R"tBffi ffir{rq qfiF{, qkffr5'iRqI
ob I ,!&,s{ (qqf/e,{rrqx/srcT m<t/qtiF), Tfqt-?T< 'rRql
so I 6lB't c<N lrgrx<qltBs pbs.madaripur.gov.bd

:s r qftqnrSm +ftt

"d



\

'@'3m* t{ffiT{ "rfrfrWq qfrB
{s+l6, qlR]fr"F 

I

ISO 9001:2015 Certified

t-tlt{-

rcffil{ flFH "fE
faBbrr+* R,fifu {ns r<qtir r$l
qf*,q+ frE q<- orc/tote-\8

{l{s {(-

de

ffi{' e6/oe/toes R8

ffi-{trdq llt({qt{
rffiT{ {frRkrq cfre

qtft/q|{.fl, Fr aiF{"stft, "t"iT 
rg q<frB ffi<t T<<<]-RT .fffil wfllrK 'trtqtfttil qfrffid REI {FF{fd wd{I

6EBtr{ Fr',!T q+l erst-< p<R 
I

qm-<fqlTtm-{ .stctrrlGr-{ otb 1ni Et.O [q<ro \s<( Tql-T Em{ qflt

qlql-{rqtTirm .{t(rfi dqt({-{ q{r<t{ Et"f{"ka (qf<erfrBl ERfqre qrrqET q:fu ?<q ?trf,r{ sr(
qffr/qlT{t eFt fl;r-F <t{i clrq{l ?<ffi"{ oxtq q'B-sT qsTt< "Ici cl .{tr{t cT-T ERt el-q.of {<t G(g 'fiffi1

sifrrffi rr*q$r+-ft n,ffixffin-ls\fi BEN'\fr -:iffi ffiitrffi ffi e1\tlffi $
{<-$i-< TVr reffi Tfr&, asl<"tt, D6,fs <t v<<nruy-+ T:f{tr\e r'-alesl< qtm q-cIoB' cql-Ru qQfir

qqt-gls, qtfrlqll3tt p1p1-ffi-qoob, q< q{rq4-silR)-ro ERFfs .l(6{ Rrcr q'{tlE <raQ s<( mtc'k{
q(t$qr{_< dfufu <-f Tf,<-<lq q-'t i T-{f{ {'{-T q {3[F3( TtrsT qGs {t qsTf{ qffs].r q<Qr

qffrlq|l-<t s? mtcB"F aqk-fi w{r<I$ Et"F (qBrq+fr9 dfr;atT frcsrflfirslfi-{ 41tq q{<t q{r {f(T <l

Ga *IT ,!TAr cft c$td-fi r1Re offir qtfrlqt{-f,r wetg 61qfofiflZT-s qtR-f\o.r-T qlcrrl-<t {t{lrr
Ufu c-1tfrE qr< q<( ET rla.cs <t{r qllq<t

Wfr|qm. ec/oe/eoe8 Re sfRrq qPf{ftT-{ qtRTs .{]rtrrf{ $qfG-{ w{c{t{wT"F gn,r+frB; qfrqaE

"ffu Tr{R.!<( q q-'R-r qlTmT c+]r{t qtffi 6tl
qffrlqffi q-{'ls cT, qEl{/ qf{frm +l-cq mR.{t TIT qtvlt qt"tR {-<E-{ C-{l(F'f{ qaKt sx rtfuT {fisE
qs6ffia1-sr(is"-{ T-ml

fiEsR corfrrqqFot(q]s'{
EtR{



:ilTfle1j "rfr frWq {fr&
TGe.TT<, rffit< r

ISO 9001: 2015 Ceftified

r'.tL@
stR+ rc-or-t"wfll

tu:

5 r Rn + ,!< qaH i, Q., e, 8, c. \9 b Sil+Ift ef{61 <-dc< s<( T-EIT \b, 1 \9 b mf1B,.ffi tml qf,Ft
r I {fr Efu c-"fffts q{ Er< 'rcqm rr 31yoy 6x-ofti ds.fnHrf6ll s<( q(mt fl<I ffi<<tq-{ qk{ T<aTtT c.T{drcc<

'tR"{<n 
qBIF, fu q-o-ffiqq T{Fdr, ee]_{Ru qstu-, q<ffiffi;{ qf,, ts, fr, ffifB rg Sc$sl qlird-{ qQ-q tffiis +

"tkr.tt<v-l <t<€x $x s6ys en-qm I I

mtd,F rrlt o)c/qo\e-q8

F3
4(

s.{(6r dq< q]?IE{{N]{fi6i ei-+KTfr6rn
'fi<'{14
(<r{)

(q+r{ryai otbyi 'icf, {{{<lr{{
fs<iqli

q((o saf{ q(IT

t g I 0 \9

o) w-23-
L1.27.27.00t

.u p'wtotr<r o€fr+
(fie?d;t al" uEdtr gfu<-"r

errl $e af&)
<14 o5

nwft6"ifilft5is
#i&, ar--<qW

{sTlT{,
TrqlaT<l

ol w-23-
21.27.27.001

r 3b -stotr+< o6fi+
(f;tslrfa sl" uEom g$<tr

tS\Sf,'{ t!r, afG)
{l{ o\9

o9 w-23-
24.27.27.00t

u $q1p1-56 6s66a

lFlr@t sq"FE$Ts&fi
eq{,!g rc&)

<tq oA

o8 w-23-
24.27.27.001

5 VT qIOT(<-< r.U1616d

tfa.!#A sro rEorr stu<ta
,gq{ \q., aS&)

<lq ol

oC w-23-.r
24.27.27.001

sl Tb qT+l54n otsfr{
(EliFfl ato rt$a $ts+.r

rgqa.le ro&)
<]{

EJi, 1=affi

q<rf

TalTn

ncr (d{rrn pjsfdl {]IRITi ,rfi} t{5rs fil-5 ,rri.< q$1, {aTrT3, nrral.?t{r

.)16 Tdl Elfl{
(+a,l{)

p'rcnBf:,'ro ooftr+r Wro rr<-*pg.o al1 ,g r<fu? m<l< qat rltb Tat h{+rl

ar$kv >61xq twQ qaRI ft{ Srs{ T{{l .s,-{ s1.r"1 qtf?-r qft{ rlrr
grs 

'sTr{ffi (warranty) x+c<ts q< ft{ Ere : <cafi e$r<ft

:{:,'l'J:!11 '; \1
.9nn,-''',.\.'

" "-r 
* "t,.;,'

.. .i._;!. -..x
, ')i.^ .' F,t, *r"i;' 

' L



'@'3m*

t nt s qrfrtcfildstFl?tqI( {tr{dtFd:rr{stffi

rmrR5tfitl?Tq
fiifu,!n nq3 ae<

,! Tb r{ffiri< (uGfi{

(Pi.rlrfi slo EEff{ dfr<rn
eql .uo rO&)

r $q65s3,056"
(Ftrffi slo Elotl $fu<ln

'eq{.!o af&)

u gb'erorr< osB'r
(Pte?rA s.\o tEslr ae<tq

eq{ r!'e af&)

r fbetrtr<< oefu
(fltsm slo tEarT sfu<rn

eq4 \9s CA&)

sl TE srotrfi oBfr{
(ftqmt alo Elorr dfu<a

ew{.!o c{&)

ft+t:
5 t qo { s< Tf,I:I 5, Q, e, 8, C s u srcTft T{{q{K S<( OAI{ I mktr'FTqlst t{ct<t{c<l

r I {fr Efu q-"fffis qn'g-c< 'rcql< {-< <T 161FT-$tfi< d-s"lRIrfi'{$ ,!<( {(ftE ffi<I riR-<<lr{< qk{ T{?J<'I-(1'1<_<-<11q(

"tp-{qa {<D, fu rf<uip1tftr1qTilTl, \eg"ff,q-s 131F, ffi1;tafiqg, ts, fi, 64G s $C$qTqECffiqft1 ffrc{ffis<I

"tffi{s<, rr<qx <m q'69e q.rqc< 
t

fr*' !{:'"'\-\
6'7;rd'.

l 'q ),,,!, *ttlo
",frfrtr,q qfrC

TsotT{, atffi"F r

ISO 9001 : 2015 Cerlified



ffi r-srrT{, rflnftt{ r

lSO 9001 : 2015 Certified

'@"'3#

qRFrs'rru-d rlR'liil RFE({

tu:
5. a-qlT ), \, e s 8 F{"S-tfr,!<( T-E't{ c \e \b CSI-6.r{qlET 'IfffT-f,C<l

t. R6icqat t"Id*t{"c<$ q"TsTft,f{{T-a({t @{-sTft{ erxrwa-*<gffi e<( SffiMT4"rqF ryryqy sqfib
q6-oq<a'-p Rffif qrfi mt1r"643 '5d.f6r aWfi$1a-r c+trFlrffi q-ri t"B-{ TtR"fft FrFKql (t'ft"t

fr-arD {.{'rffr qsf<i dffifs'f< q(sT SgE T-{N qr{ s<( ,est{Ce'f E;I\5<l qql e c(R? fl{R FTR'|R

qsgl., r<rfi q1i rF(-q-,flrc{{ rn yt?e-rr< <=fqT T-f,co qr<r RMr"t qt<Ffq m, art wff lqe ql?(t-{

, ga1fr ,l<< vq{bfo Eq-$-{"i tyi, q{r<qs q<( T{o-R q-Sess{ <T E-{B rrsrK {({l sf{ n-s-'tt s<(

nffip {< ct-dGr Eqe{ qrrc<Fis <<t

rr. 't.ll e q(ftB fi-{fsTRR T.tRttfr Rft:q{ fiR-€]-{ R-{-{D E;T-$T?K emqila-,c-f< {Ntt qHqqtoB'qr{ {t s
{frE t6Tfrfi?sr<Brmqq<-pEc< I mtBrnquef$Rv"rdi-<?sfr(make) s {rsEfrs{-{Fa1{Mil E-rmcl

qa6q.!1i-q<"[t sl'F-of<6 a1-66I-{ {cll{ct11 1afftxf<i dt qrq ffiPf; $re k<-<-VdEfirqE (brochures)
{(T@ o{c<l

'n1 e :i?P ,F<=Ts ffi"i ffi"tR RFrm{ w{ffr< -a?rg eTr< ,

qI{(ET
q(

vrttrbq t
crftB crrd-d

il{
qtrBrr{ffi 6rrtuRaB

RFnd.t ei( {r{ Esl crr.ldqt{ dEu{rriRt q{( TISET

1 2 3 4 5 6

p
!
iJ{
p
J

3
w
:Al
{

^T)ql .l

sfi! "l)fsl al).t ;t

+,I-1Al

atl
)lq

q.ffit {Rrq< fr&N
qI"Hl< qq oEE+ cr

oBB{ (ftsfo1"i
slo uEqN qB<]q

svl w co&;

qlii*,1)f{f cql{qI 1i& rs, Wfr/W:rdf efslfts "iqr e c(B? cT<] {*tdelr{ B{rn]rg'R\o stR{fr frFm{ €<( fi{

"rfrfiWq {fr&

>t<.f{lEofil



qEIftT< lfr frEq qR&
:rcTrT<, rffit< r

ISO 9001: 2015 Certificd

tqffiq-s rtRcffi fiEr EI"Hrd qr @ Fr"

qK,lTfrB {q-{- o5c/eoee -loQ8

{1j-f 4<_ a.q. )a..C8C8.C\1. 05.osb. 18. __- rfRq, \ciot/lo\s fte
ffi:
lc-<T{tqrTR-{ ql{ e ffil

c-<ffi]t{{ fficl: trE tlrr{{ slR{ BrH{ qfl] @TRq-rt?s "lr.li< 1ru: ElTT

tEfu 1el. Brsq q{+t

{fl<-{q: *f6ffi

frrx stfr'onq {qT ,!<( q<frB m-<t q-fl{<tc-qx q{ srql-ft wq*{r{ ptfut Wmt <rm stRRR 5a1fi1-a

eJ-c.t T6g-6q4 S<( "t"ll e q(fr? fi<t{x stR"lft RM.t Glslr<"F tRqrq e <=Bfrd q<T@'reffi wfltft
u"tRB-@ ETkRIT s-C$ {<<<tq r-{R E-{I qt'i-ff.{ q-{(-<t{ T-{t q{l

3pnf1q.rlTs {6B{ts

qqr e c(frB m-<r< q-{ffifis T{T r{Bs sT.ftcE-{ Tsltfrs q-{frfa {(TeP T-fll
qt<FllfiT a"6 ql,nrfns FtR"tft RFrzql-t{ ({fu{ k+<qh {sTlRE sr{Fff{ c(T@ qflr

xtffi< To1frs qfie c<T@ a-flt

{ffiff{ "lfrRWE {fre
{-€TUF, all1.ftlst

ffi-airaArasEa

r<1@ay: u"tm@ +fut mMr<o

'@",ffi



'me '@2.,3#
E?x?q gm.madaripurpbs@)rahoo.com

t*'i - ,,;rtrtr,z#<<rq e w "rRr"nrq-{ 
q-{i .r6Kft

_*.-5.-_.

os. yfu-< "fffi e<< <lTqt"ffi qal q$6 <frs rEffi sn-rlft q<( Tf,<-{-qTlft c{r+ D-qN <l{i qlFrr<t

ol. si tffi1 zlrxlai e 31lc51-g C\rG qt{-<"iu "fi-{fr-r Afr'E<mt qft4 qoorb e<( {ffir AfrB{F',.6

Rflqm" eoor-qK fr{]-{ ?ftKfqr qr{l

oe. T'Ktm{-qffi{ ffi qext-< r:o (fr,.t) frm< qc{i. q-<-<rtqotftcp,si .fffi q-{qt$f {r{-\?str< {fl<-{tR

rrTg q{(s qr<r

oa. {fr c<T<tq?o (trEB{ e<( q(ftB m<T d-q.t e-<-(g Rqq r-c<-{ qel{l csf({t ?(-< T6dt q(qEE qr qaf<l

@TfiAf{ Gr+D d-cffioB', Tfu{€'ls s c<-+6fs ol-Ttrk &Bp q<<-{mfu q<-<<kqr srft6{ T{'{
<fYrs ee$-< qfffi{ <(Tel

oG. clk{{ Safc< -{?lq'K'tffitr1qRrffiRfuIl',Hff qS oG;tr+Orve.f oq[FGG{ qTt ft-F qc{l

os. (T cof< srfrfr <ilqp 6cfm WfaFr qq{sl< q-{T, qffi'ff[ qlx-r-{ qqn, Fq q]€fiF'c{B, ffi 6-9 qltnq
s q-tB F-<q,{ TTrr{ q-silfrs qTfrfr qfi+{ q{F qml

oQ. dtg rn?E {clHafqr{ TEfiTrffi "K )rsq q-fitst Afr6fr+< q-ffir{ TFfuT"t $[1-{ T-{l qr<r Orifrq-t d'l'g

AGtnro <f{s 'fR.{j{ ATR fr-q vm xffi"F "ffi Rt-]R {frB, TsTt"F, rffi?3 q c{Tqt-ro qr<r

ots. q<FEr T{RFsif de$F{ 39-o +t,ifc.ur.t dqtff{ oo 1fu) frc+< q-($'affirg1elfrm*REtrWF{Rw oEIEq
qq" qfr&K qr-{ qS{, Tsrl?.T, qffiT{-e fiq {To cfiqns q6,

ob. n-{'trc E5s qT?F q-{ e cqlt n-<'*tB qs-rn.!<( oaf{ frq|F q6a1 aff+{"i q{'lq,Iql <t olEffiF dR"lntrll

Rr{ {II

so.c3<<lsT\5 CtrBtr{ T{'lg {f{ qtelcm os (€T") <qx< dRclcqfoii "tT1G alfs-ro qc{ I q{cnn frq ?krF ?I{l{
cuBfi-{ q-{fiilq <rr< frcs qc<r

:s. fidtRs {qrr{:q-r{T crBtr{ q<<<lR <id qrq deft{ R-{m-{ qai ret-flffi.l?s {com b% ,{< s/so q(xt

fon4< re61 p-<r q6r s64 c+1q w<qlpt T6-{cflqi qffi ffitF st{Rqn 1,corr 5o% ({t'lst(rF I sf\
qr{ {tl

5a. fl{rrq-t dtd d&ttr+< f+q qcs r{-+-fft ffi mfstr{s wtB e qlx-f,{ (dI{lqr mro p-6q tEo e{tw
c"ift rurq< Tl{lrr R-q "fkrffq ofl qr<r

:e. ffi qQ-q fr-ruFMft 'tfrl.,i{ rr ft, {fu"r, 6ffi(, reffi(, Eqt{fr-{ fu G .stnt T{x
sr-rlft <l EI-< liTst$lg dfrcfrft-{ FreE ET@ TI{re q6a1

sa. "tRq re-fo q<<-flTfs +mT o]s]-r<-+ T<-<TlqrTft +fo q-a<_<tcTs 
"lolr rg q(ftB ffi<l "lftml. e ltuti

o{r< s<( c<rln'l oE "[ert 6ef6 ryq@-ftsq qFrc{l

sc, q<<aqffi q-s-{ ffic{-{ B1-q, ts, fr ,s<( Smlqr qtQrq-{ qft-+ et{sr Eq-{n-{r c-{e "fml-c{ c-'I.f
qEr<6 an-f,r<t

s\1. {fl<KlqT"lft-{ I-a <t {r{r {Affi s esrf,Rs s<( T{ 3-{-({f, T-{, Ts, cqG e<( ?rc{Ml'qt?(T{ qQ-n qqll-ai ulpi
'q-syfu allq(<l .

xmft"i1 "rfrfrWs qfrfu
i-rf )rsotT{, npfft11 r

ISO 9001:2015 Certified



€-

B-=--
--2#c"r"rqre.nn
$ qma

:ffift"F "rfrfrW'q {frg
{sslt(, qITlilt{ 

r

ISO 9001 : 2015 Ceftified

b1. <'ffi,rcq*f gtft-< q frc{d {({r T|{l{l{ c-f,{.{kT{ ffi ffir< soo.oo Efqf< +q EtfuE tTtI-{ Ufu *'t-*
T-{F q(<I

5b.. ,a{qE T."R-6 Tt(.fi asH 1:M qn-orql<lT"Bl{ zfffiq-{ qr{ rfffE ItRr6r{ frdtRv rr(T"{ TT'rrE e fq-{ T{
eq-sE-sT{t-{ frft'c=fc< w{-C<T{ qf{fN qr{r

5b.fllB UB W Et-+]. tq<c+1. .......tra11r1'.

eo. tooE *r-+< att<ft-o Afrffi RfqTf{T-< Rf{ e"(c) q< <ffi{s-st "5<"t rac<]"<+fft qt{.<h ell<'c<l

a5. e$ q<( c(fttB fl<l c-{<-rtqK p1-s-6{ $efiPis csTr{T {IR c-fl{<TqTtft R-q ?HF ,e<( flRrV ffi qs61

t\. Csjr{t s-{,{rc? E;ITCqTIT$ "fCqI-{ {RR {<( {{<'-{fRR 4RTlrl{ {(rfi{n e "tfu{ dqffiel axt

trr. ox-ffi ?fcrm-{ {rq frfq w{1rr arl,MfiT w*{fis "ifr-fl6{1fr qin'ter{ ar< asEff-E16q Efu -r6KAK

T(r"tl{{ s-{(g 'tl{r<l

la. ox-E1-ft 1T<-flqsffirm frfAs 61fiq ar6 o63 G m1641 rT-{ T-I.f Efu { EeT C{lr+t q(t <frq +-rre "ffr+r;
rfrq-q<-<tqoft,

p.l-<<3kT{ETtC{K{.INs<(RM"|(1$€{R.-{{"ilq-s'fr'iqT.!<(c(ftBfl{]q-f,<IqT-aF<].daTl

{. Eqt e<( T(ft} m<1-< gffi1-s11 <t {<<3q1u Csl{ FrmF-{IT c+m fftt'c, ?fsl{t En"=ls il v<<m1o-c

mt-+T:foneq&s t

"1. EBr qftcq wr .s14 <l$-fi{<tst 13-et <ld <nr

tc. ,{E pfu <s EW <t Ue *qm-r- qaf<I,{( <ll"Bt frrl 1? rcf<r r{ ffird-{ frr<tt qfc"firs fr'xtlc13 s-{T sr.$tft
,{<( )T{-{rlqflft srcqr r-Ktsr {"{rqlslr {1{lrr ffi( <r{ql oqct T-f,c<l

Qs. ioos *rr+< ar<fr"o aftiffi qnrd-{ \18 {r<l q1i qoots rm-{ 'ffi-f afrBflCl..d qterdT 5\1 RfQ fl]E]r{s

ffttr\l ?fsl<."lT, D-E;l-s <l w<<neyn rd-smt{ R{CT {<-{<tqsTft q'{'ls s ffi rpq511

lq. .rffi-p 6r-f,{ a1e s{n G mt{ R{T ffi{ ffiTE sE 'rRq r$ami Frq-@ E-vTg {ffi lql c-r{l

{ffiLK "ffiRW\ rfre
TsrTls, nlqtftt{r

ffi-<<tqofr< s-{l"

I',l{ S<( 'rT?qq x<-<-<tqrtfr-< q]'{r{

ffi, fa/rvqoqs fte ffiqe
-::T5IIS:-


